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GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE

Proceedings of the Principal, Dr.Suman Pattanayak, Haldia Institute Pharmacy.

Sub: Gender as Gender Sensitization Committee. (As per "SAKSHAM" guidelines)
The following members are selected for Gender Sensitization Committee, Haldia Institute

of Pharmacy, Haldia.

SNo | Member's Name | Designation | Email address Phone No.
In the Cell
1 Dr.Puneeta Convenor punectachaturvedi@yahooo.com 9434042415
Chaturvedi
2 Mr . Surajit Maity Member surajit.maity009@gmail.com 9434143214
3 Ms. Mahua Bera Member mahua.bera25@gmail.com 9474592451
4. Mr. Amitabha Dhara | Member amitabhadhara767@gmail.com 7430940684
(B.Pharm 2ndYear)
Ms. Arpita Halder Member arpitahaldercs@gmail.com 8509804502
(B.Pharm 2nd Year)
Ms. Atashi Mondal Member dasatashi5@gmail.com 8436226748
(D.Pharm 2nd Year)
Mr. Arijit Manna Member arijitmanna607@gmail.com 9932944559
(D.Pharm 2ndYear)
Mr. Suman Mahapatra | Member sumanmahapatra565@gmail.com 9775956875
(B.Pharm 2nd Year)
Mr . Saptarshi Bal Member saptarshibal7@gmail.com 9547481727
(B.Pharm 4thYear)
Mr . Subhra Kuila Member subhrakuilaniit@gmail.com 7501784382
(B.Pharm 3rdYear) ’
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